Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 05/05/2009

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 5/06/09

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 129

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

April 2009.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.41318
0.38974
0.40614
0.40731
0.40644
0.41318
0.38394

0-10%

0.41318
0.38974
0.40614
0.40731
0.40644
0.41318
0.38394

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.51713
0.49026
0.46251
0.47190
0.45389
0.51713
0.46805

15 -20%

0.54064
0.51254
0.48354
0.49335
0.47452
0.54064
0.48933

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.37187
0.35077
0.36553
0.36658
0.36579
0.37187
0.34555

15 -20%

0.35121
0.33128
0.34522
0.34621
0.34547
0.35121
0.32635

>20%

0.61116
0.57940
0.54661
0.55770
0.53641
0.61116
0.55315

>20%

0.28923
0.27282
0.28430
0.28512
0.28451
0.28923
0.26876

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 130 effective 06/ 04/2009

CANCELLED
05/ 06/ 2009





